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Receipt

Ne 2058852329

DATE:

10-Mar-2022, 11:55 am

CUSTOMER #:

66073776

BILL TO:

sachin chaudhary

159C ground floor, mayfield garden,

sector 51 gurgaon haryana, Haryana 122001,
India

+91.9811913041

Tax ID: 06AACCF1664Q1ZA

PAYMENT:

Previous Balance

Received Payment

Balance Due (INR)

Term Product
1yr Standard UCC SSL Up to 5 Renewal
cocoon.co.in ¥9,899.00
Discount -31,979.80
Total (INR)
REFERENCE
Taxes
GD US India
14455 N. Hayden Rd.,
Suite 219,

Scottsdale, Arizona 85260,
United States

27,919.20

$7,919.20

(7,919.20)

¥0.00

Amount

27,919.20

¥7,919.20

0.00

20.00

12
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IGST: 9917USA290160S6

Fees 30.00
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